APPLIC	ATION AND CERTIFICATION F	OR PAYMENT	AIA DO	OCUMENT G702		PO#202747 2#614613
TO.	Fort Bend County Purchasing 301 Jackson St. Suite 201 Richmond, TX 77469	PROJECT: FBC North Library RFP 21-092 Fulshear, TX 7744		APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DAT PERIOD TO:	1 28-Feb-2022 28-Feb-2022	Distribution to: X OWNER X ARCHITECT
FROM:	Flintco LLC 2950 North Loop W, Ste 450 Houston, Texas 77092 FOR: Lump-Sum General Contractor Services for	VIA ARCHITECT: Huitt-Zollars, Inc 1001 Faninn St. Su Houston, TX 7700 or the FBC Pct. #3 North Library	The state of the s	FBC PROJECT NO: Flintco PROJECT NC CONTRACT DATE:	21092 21101 3-Aug-21	CONTRACTOR
Application is	ACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR F made for payment, as shown below, in connection with Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached	17 (7 (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7)	information completed the Contra		d by this Application act Documents, that a ious Certificates for P	for Payment has been all amounts have been paid by Payment were issued and shown herein is now due to JESSICA TERRI LONG.
2 Net change 3 CONTRAC 4 TOTAL C DATE 5 RETAINA a (Columb	L CONTRACT SUM by Change Orders CT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) OMPLETED & STORED TO (Column H&I G703) GE 5% of Completed Work nn D+E on G703) 5% of Stored Materials nn F on G703) tetainage (Lines 5a + 5b or	\$ 945,485.41 \$ 0.00 \$ 945,485.41 \$ 65,058.50 3,252.93 —	By State of Subscribe Notary Pt	Lan Miken	ger exas	Notary ID 131558606
Total 6. TOTAL E (Line 7. LESS PRE PAYMEN 8. CURREN 9. BALANC	in Column 1 of G703) ARNED LESS RETAINAGE 4 Less Line 5 Total) VIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR T (Line 6 from prior Certificate) T PAYMENT DUE E TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE 3 less Line 6)	\$ 3,252.93 61,805.57 \$ 61,805.57 \$ 61,805.57 \$ 883,679.84	In accord comprising Architect the quality is entitled	HITECT'S CERTIFIED ance with the Contract Docum ing the application, the Archite is knowledge, information and y of the Work is in accordance to payment of the AMOUNT T CERTIFIED	nents, based on on-site of certifies to the Own belief the Work has with the Contract Do CERTIFIED	e observations and the data ner that to the best of the
	CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ages approved a months by Owner	ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS \$0,00 \$0,00	Applicati	on and on the Continuation Si		unt applied. Initial all figures on this to conform with the amount certified.)
	oved this Month	\$0.00 \$0.00		DIEM	Clah	Date 3-1-2022
TOTALS		\$0.00 \$0.00		ificate is not negotiable. The		
NET CHA	NGES by Change Order	0.00 00.02		to any rights of the Owner or		

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292



		-								
	CONTINUATION SHEET					AIA DOCUMENT	G703			
AIA document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing						<u> </u>			LICATION NUMBER:	
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.					·				APPLICATION DATE:	
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.						FBC North Librar			PERIOD TO:	02/28/22
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line Items may apply.			<u> </u>		RFP 21-057	Fulshear, TX 774				
À	В		C	D	E.	F	G		н	
ltem	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	5	CHEDULE	WORK CO	MPLETED	MATERIALS	TOTAL		. I be delivery from a relationment	
No.			VALUE	WORK FROM		PRESENTLY	COMPLETED	%	BALANCE TO	RETAINAGE
,				PREVIOUS	THIS PERIOD	STORED (NOT	AND STORED	(G/C)	FINISH	5%
				APPLICATION		IN D OR E)	TO DATE (D+E+F)	_	Including Retainage	
of Allega	General Conditions & Requirements	land.	a salientes	MATERIAL STATES			CASSA C 665 511 31 978			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	General Conditions, Fee	\$	40,512.00				s -	0.00%	40,512.00	0.00
2	Insurance, Bonds	\$	23,778.41		\$ 11,015.0		\$ 11,015.00	46.32%	12,763.41	550.75
G G (35/29)	Cost of Wort	(南)		ACKERIA DE L'ARCEN				阿爾斯董斯		
	02 - Carthwork/Site Utilines Mobilization	\$	41,232.00		S 15,193.5		\$ 15,193.50	36.85%	26,038,50	
	02 - Erosion Centrol	s	19,773,60				s -	%00.0	19,773.00	
31.7098	South Detention Pondi	控制/常	1880 S 1880 S 1880 S 1880 S	NEW YORK WAS TO VIEW	Transfer and the			Billion	MANAGEMENT OF THE STATE OF THE	
5	02 - Existing Storm Removal	\$	16,450.00		5 16,450.0		\$ 16,450,00	100.00%	_0.00	
6	31 - Earthwork	S	32,000.00		Ĭ		\$ -	0.00%	32,000.00	0.00
7	31 - Storm Piping and Structures	S	64,000,00		\$ 22,400.0	O	\$ 22,400,00	35.00%	41,600.00	1,120.00
8	31 - Concrete Flatwork	Ś	14,000.00		•		S -	0.00%	14,000.00	0.00
9	38 - Rup Hap	\$	142,229.00				\$ -	0.00%	142,229,00	0.00
10	3) - LlydroMulch	5	21,000.00		1		S	0.00%	21,000.00	
- 13	32 - Feneuig and Gates	\$	47.250.00	-			S -	0.00%	47,250,00	0,00
17,39588	Delention Pond Coccection	W 1200	CHECKE STREET		DOMESTIC AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		S	140000		Carrier State
12	31 - Carlowork	S	9,540.00			1	S -	0.00%	9,540.00	0.00
13	31 - Storm Steectures	\$	194,000.00			T	s -	0.00%	194,000.00	0.00
14	03 - Pedestrian Bridge and Hardscape	S	18,500.00				\$ -	0.00%	18,500.00	0.00
	North Detertion Fond	95	area di salah s			A CHARLES AND	PRESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF	3000	OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY	DESKIESKEDAS IN
	31 - Earthwark	\$		s -			s -	0.00%	27,000.00	0.00
lo	31 - Storm Piping and Structures	S	62,000.00	s ·			s -	0.00%	62,000.00	0.00
17	31 - Concrete Flatwork	s	17,000.00	š -	1		s -	0.00%	17,000.00	0.00
13	31 - Run Ron	ŝ	86,971,00		1		<u> </u>	0.00%	86,971.00	0.00
19	31 - NydroMulch	İ	21,000,00				\$ -	0.00%	21,000,00	0.00
20	32 - Fencing and Gates	S	47,250.00	S -		1	S -	0.00%	47,250,00	0.00
	Contract Change Orders	100				a conservations	\$1500 CASCASSES	1 S 1 1 C 2		ETYTU TO
21	Contract Change Order #1	\$		s -	s -	5 -	s -	0.00%	0.00	
22	Contract Clarage Order #2	S		\$ -	\$ -	S -	\$ -	0.00%	0.00	0.00
						THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE S		EXEMPLE:	SANCTAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	i zakaskom za
	TOTALS	S	945,485.41	-	65,058.5			10.91%		3,252.93
		1. T					1		,	

•

.